ALTOADIGEG=L .

rhale del cafei ol

12/09

0-3

2-3

2-9
Riposa: Bozner
03/10

1-1

2-1

1 Giornata
Gherdeina - Velturno
Milland - Klausen
Ritten Sport - Sciliar

4 Giornata
Ritten Sport - Milland
Sciliar - Bozner

Calendario Giovanissimi UNDER 15 Girone 1 2023/2024

19/09 2 Giornata

2-11 Klausen - Bozner
10-0 Sciliar - Gherdeina
2-3 Velturno - Milland

Riposa: Ritten Sport

/www.altoadigegol.it

26/09
7-0
1-1
0-13
Riposa: Klausen

3 Giornata
Bozner - Velturno
Gherdeina - Ritten Sport
Milland - Sciliar



